@ FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC
UNIVERSITY.

| e ACTIVITY LOCATION

9:30 am.-12 p.m.

10am.-1pm.

10am-1pm.

10am.-1pm.

12:30 p.m.

1-3p.m.

1-3pm.

1-3p.m.

1-3p.m.

1-3 pm.

Check-In

Family Brunch

Connect @ Housing

Connect @ SDC

Ribbon-cutting ceremaony to
open The Nest

Applied Research
Center Sneak Peek
‘limited availability

Connect @ Academic
Success Center

Connect @ Electrical &
Computer Engineering Lab

Connect @ S.I.M. Lab

Connect @ MakerSpace Lab

STAY
COINNIECHIED

PHOENIX

FAMILY DAY

SEPTEMBER 25, 2021

Wellness Center, Patio

Wellness Center Dining Hall
and Family Day Tents

Residence Hall 2, Commons

Student Development
Center

The Nest, Wellness Center
(outside)

Applied Research Center

IST Building,room 1019

IST Building, room 1063

IST Building, room 1022

IST Building,room 1024
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e ACTIVITY LOCATION

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 pm.

2:30-4:40 p.m.

2:30-4:40 p.m.

2:30-4:40 p.m.

2:30-4:40 p.m.

4:30-7 p.m.

5pm.

5:45 p.m.

Connect @ Alumni Office

Letters to your
Phoenix Activity Table

Coloring Book
Activity Table

Family vs.Phoenix:
Video Game Edition

“How Well Do You Know Your
Student?” Game

Robotics Showcase

Family Day Hangout
Food Truck Rally
*self-pay

Women's Soccer Game
vs. Georgia Southern

Halftime Show including a
Drumline performance

IST Building, room 1067

IST Building,
Center West

IST Building,
Center East

Student Deveopment
Center, Esports Arcade

Family Day Tent A

Family Day Tent B

Oak Grove

Student Development
Center

Student Development
Center, Rec Field

Student Development
Center, Rec Field

Download the Florida Poly Mobile App to stay in touch all year long.
Be sure to opt-in for notifications to receive notifications throughout the day.
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- STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTER

=

REC FIELDS

WELLNESS CENTER /J FAMILY DAY TENT B / .

INOVATION,SCIENCE AND
" TECHNOLOGY BUILDING (IST)




