

PHOENIX FAMILY DAY SEPTEMBER 25, 2021

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
9:30 a.m12 p.m.	Check-In	Wellness Center, Patio
10 a.m 1 p.m.	Family Brunch	Wellness Center Dining Hall and Family Day Tents
10 a.m1 p.m.	Connect @ Housing	Residence Hall 2, Commons
10 a.m1 p.m.	Connect @ SDC	Student Development Center
12:30 p.m.	Ribbon-cutting ceremony to open The Nest	The Nest, Wellness Center (outside)
1-3 p.m.	Applied Research Center Sneak Peek *limited availability	Applied Research Center
1-3 p.m.	Connect @ Academic Success Center	IST Building, room 1019
1-3 p.m.	Connect @ Electrical & Computer Engineering Lab	IST Building, room 1063
1-3 p.m.	Connect @ S.I.M. Lab	IST Building, room 1022
1-3 p.m.	Connect @ MakerSpace Lab	IST Building, room 1024

STAY

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
1-3 p.m.	Connect @ Alumni Office	IST Building, room 1067
1-3 p.m.	Letters to your Phoenix Activity Table	IST Building, Center West
1-3 p.m.	Coloring Book Activity Table	IST Building, Center East
2:30-4:40 p.m.	Family vs. Phoenix: Video Game Edition	Student Deveopment Center, Esports Arcade
2:30-4:40 p.m.	"How Well Do You Know Your Student?" Game	Family Day Tent A
2:30-4:40 p.m.	Robotics Showcase	Family Day Tent B
2:30-4:40 p.m.	Family Day Hangout	Oak Grove
4:30-7 p.m.	Food Truck Rally *self-pay	Student Development Center
5 p.m.	Women's Soccer Game vs. Georgia Southern	Student Development Center, Rec Field
5:45 p.m.	Halftime Show including a Drumline performance	Student Development Center, Rec Field

Download the Florida Poly Mobile App to stay in touch all year long. Be sure to opt-in for notifications to receive notifications throughout the day.

CONNECTED >>>>>>> f ⊙ y in □ •



DOWNLOAD: FLORIDAPOLY.EDU/APP



PHOENIX FAMILY DAY SEPTEMBER 25, 2021

STUDENT DEVELOPMENT CENTER

REC FIELDS

OAK GROVE

₩.

WELLNESS CENTER

FAMILY DAY TENT B

RESIDENCE HALLS | AND ||

SHUTTLE STOP

Constances for contract and a constants.

FAMILY DAY TENT A

and a state of a state of the s

APPLIED RESEARCH CENTER (ARC)

INNOVATION, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY BUILDING (IST) PARKING LOT 4

PARKING LOT 8

PARKING LOT 6